
Stock #: 14145

Year: 2012
Make: Jeep
Model: Patriot LATITUDE
VIN: 1C4NJPFA0CD684413

Engine: 4 Cylinder Engine
Transmission: CONTINUOUSLY VARIABLE TRANSAXLE II -inc: Autostick automatic t…
Colors: Mineral Gray Metallic (PDM) / Dark Slate Gray Interior
Mileage: 164,563  

SAFETY

· Tire pressure monitor warning lamp
· Child safety rear door locks
· Front passenger seat belt alert
· Height adjustable front shoulder
belts
· Front & rear side curtain airbags
· Multistage dual front airbags
· Hill start assist
· Electronic roll mitigation
· Electronic stability program
· Brake assist

INTERIOR

· Fold-flat cargo floor
· Interior removable/rechargeable
lamp
· Map & dome reading lamps
· Front dome lamp
· Illuminated entry
· Sliding sunvisors w/vanity mirrors
· Passenger assist handles
· Bright interior accents
· 115V aux pwr outlet
· 12V pwr outlet
· Illuminated cupholders
· Rear window defroster
· Rear seat heat ducts
· Air filtration
· Sentry Key theft-deterrent system
· Speed-sensitive auto pwr locks
· Pwr windows w/driver one-touch
· Keyless entry
· Pwr accessory delay
· Speed control
· Outside temp gauge
· 120 MPH speedometer
· Instrumentation w/tachometer
· Leather-wrapped steering wheel -
inc: steering wheel mounted audio
controls
· Tilt steering column
· Luxury front & rear floor mats
· Full floor carpeting
· Full-length floor console

· Sliding armrest
· Active head restraints
· 60/40 split-folding rear seat
· Driver seat height adjuster
· Heated front seats
· Front passenger fold-flat seat
· Premium cloth bucket seats
· Air conditioning

ENTERTAINMENT

· Fixed long-mast antenna
· (4) speakers
· Audio input jack
· Media center 130 -inc: AM/FM stereo,
CD/MP3 player

EXTERIOR

· Liftgate door w/fixed glass
· Body color door handles
· Rear window wiper/washer
· Variable intermittent windshield
wipers
· Fold-away pwr heated mirrors
· Deep tint sunscreen glass
· Solar control glass
· Fog lamps
· Halogen headlamps
· Body color liftgate applique
· Body color grille
· Lower bodyside accent cladding
· Body color fascias
· Black side roof rails
· Compact spare tire
· P215/60R17 all-season BSW tires
· 17" x 6.5" aluminum wheels

MECHANICAL

· Four-wheel anti-lock disc brakes
· "Firm feel" pwr steering
· Rear stabilizer bar
· Touring suspension
· 4435# GVWR
· 525-amp maintenance-free battery
· 120-amp alternator
· Front wheel drive
· 5-speed manual transmission
· 2.0L DOHC 16V I4 Dual-VVT engine

CITY MPG

23
HIGHWAY MPG

29
Actual mileage will vary with options, driving conditions, driving habits and vehicle's condition

New
MSRP $19,745.00
INSTALLED OPTIONS
[NAS] 50 State Emissions $0
[DAV] Continuously Variable Transaxle II $1,285
24 B Latitude Customer Preferred Order
Selection PKG

$0

[PDM] Mineral Gray Metallic $0
[C7DV] Dark Slate Gray Interior, Premium
Cloth Bucket Seats

$0

Security & Cargo Convenience Group $650
[AGS] Sun/Sound Group $1,295
[RBZ] Media Center 430 $640
[RSC] Siriusxm Satellite Radio included
[RSP] Uconnect Voice Command
W/Bluetooth

$475

[CSU] Soft Tonneau Cover included
Original Shipping Charge $925
RETAIL PRICE (ORIGINALLY NEW) $25,015.00
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